Its 4 days.
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From: IQBAL, Ahsan <iqbalah@who.int>
Sent: Saturday, July 17, 2021 11:18:48 AM
To: Robina Bangash <robina.bangash84@gmail.com>
Cc: awais <awais@ctc.org.pk>; Dr. Asad Gmail <ddpowho@gmail.com>; ULLAH, Asad <ullaha@who.int>; KHURSHID, Muhammad Naveed <khurshidm@who.int>; AHMAD, Laeeq <ahmadl@who.int>
Subject: RE: [EXT] Fwd: Application for Emergency leaves 
 
Dear Ms. Robina,
Is it for 2 days or 4 days?
 
 
Regards,
Dr. Ahsan Iqbal
District Delivery, Operations and Supervision Officer,
HRMP Focal Person,
Immunization Officer - WHO,
Peshawar
 
From: Robina Bangash <robina.bangash84@gmail.com> 
Sent: Saturday, July 17, 2021 8:39 AM
To: IQBAL, Ahsan <iqbalah@who.int>
Subject: [EXT] Fwd: Application for Emergency leaves
 
Dear Dr.Ehsan 
The email below FYI and approval please.
---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Qazi Ali <aliqazi80@gmail.com>
Date: Wed, 14 Jul 2021, 23:37
Subject: Application for Emergency leaves
To: Robina Bangash <robina.bangash84@gmail.com>
 
Respected Madam
With due respect i want to inform you that i had some emergency at home and due urgency i was not able to send an email...
 
Furthermore i have completed all The validations and Pending tasks and i was in Contact with UC team and shared the information with them accordingly.
 
Due to the emergency i am out of District with my elder brother and i want two days leave on 14th,15th,16th and 17th of July, i will be in Close Co Ordination and Contact with UC team and i am Assuring you every task will Be completed on time.
 
Therefore i am requesting you to please facilitate me in this regards and allow me for the leaves.
 
I shall be thankful to you 
 
Regards
Qazi Ali Ur Rehman 
UCPO Gulbela
Contact 03139596448
 

